
                TUMKUR CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS SOCITIES UNION LTD., 
N.H. – 206, B.H. ROAD, MALLASANDRA, TUMKUR – 572 107. 

 

  Phone: 0816-2206297/142/490/46               Email: tmupur99@gmail.com                          Fax: 0816-2206760                           
 

        INVITATION FOR SHORT TERM TENDERS (Tender Notification only through E-procurement) 
 

Tumkur Co-operative Milk Producers Societies Union Ltd., Tumkur invites E-Procurement tenders two cover 
system (Technical & Financial bid) from eligible tenderers for the supply of the material listed below: 

 

Sl. 
No. 

E-Procurement 
Tender No. & Date 

Materials Details 
E.M.D 

Amount Rs. 

1 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2021-22/ 
IND9040 Dt: 27-04-2021 

Supply Of Corrugated Box to pack 500 ML Flexi pack - 6,50,000 
Nos. 

  2,92,500-00 

2 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2021-22/ 
IND9041 Dt: 27-04-2021 

Supply Of Corrugated Box to pack 100 ML Flexi pack - 1,00,000 
Nos. 

     68,000-00 

3 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2021-22/ 
IND9042 Dt: 27-04-2021 

Supply Of Alcohol Based Hand Sanitizer – 6,900 Ltrs.       41,500-00 

1.  Tender Schedule Downloading Date: From 28-04-2021 to 06-05-2021 / 2.00 P.M.  
2.   Last Date for Submission Of Tender: 06-05-2021 / 2.00 P.M.  
3.  Time & Date of Opening of Technical Tender Bid (Cover-1): 07-05-2021 / 2.30 P.M.   
4.   Web Site Address  For  E-tender: www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in 

 


